Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race

PACESETTER:
THOR MORALES

MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

ANDREA
EVELYN
ALICE
MARTA
ABBEY
KRISTIN
XX

XX

XX

XX

SCORE

Sorry Not Sorry!

LAST NAME

CERVENA
DUVALL
MADDEN
MCCORMACK
EVERSON
GREBE

XX

XX

XX

XX

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
7.58
8.69

Best HC

9.41
22.26
18.45
18.75

7.55
18.26

30
30
30
30
52

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

T TV TV TVTTUVTDT

Friday, February 28, 2020

29.86 PAR:
29.8 PAR:

Ski Challenge Open

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
0
0
0
0

12.58
8.73
8.54
8.24
7.44
6.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.76
27.42

Time-Blue

30.38
33.94
33.10
33.23
DNF
32.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

9.44
22.26 DNF
19.24
19.70

18.26

OO oOoOoo

30.00
N/A

32.48

32.56

29.49

32.49
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

9.41

18.45
18.75

7.55
18.49



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race

That's What SHE Said!

PACESETTER:
THOR MORALES
MITCH WALL
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
SCOTT MALMSTEN
PAT HILLER
RYAN FULLER
TERRY LUTZ
LILLA GIDLOW
GREG ABEL
XX XX
XX XX
XX XX
XX XX
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

HCP
7.58
8.69

Best HC

6.38
8.50
6.24
12.25
45.82
16.71

29
29
29
29
45

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

(@lviinviinviinciin)

Friday, February 28, 2020

29.86 PAR:
29.8 PAR:

27.76
27.42

Ski Challenge Open

Points Bonus

5 12.61 30.66

5 10.49 30.12

5 7.75 29.79

5 6.74 31.16

5 0.17 40.48

4 7.28 32.40

0 0.00 0.00|N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00|N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

10.45
8.50
7.31

12.25

45.82

16.71

O OO Fru

DNF

29.17
29.82
29.13
N/A
40.24
32.15
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

6.38
8.75
6.24

46.75
17.25



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race

PACESETTER:
THOR MORALES
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

SHANE
MICHELE
JAKE
ERIC
LANCE
PAUL

XX

XX

XX

XX

SCORE

7000 RPM

LAST NAME

SAMPAIR
MONROE
HOLZEM
SONSTEGARD
BROADBENT
CHAPIN

XX

XX

XX

XX

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
BLUE 7.58
RED 8.69

Best HC

3.39
17.18
8.32
15.35
20.06
24.42

28
28
28
28
33

TIME:
TIME:

Ski Challenge Open

Medal

OO TTVTTUVTDO

Friday, February 28, 2020

29.86 PAR:
29.8 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO M~bIMOGLOUGLOLO

5.60
4.81
2.67
0.64
9.93
9.57
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.76
27.42

Time-Blue

28.83
32.53
30.47
32.79
33.33
34.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

3.85
17.18
9.76
18.12
20.06
24.42

OO OoON M~

DNF

28.35
32.63
29.70
31.63
33.31
N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

3.39
19.00
8.32
15.35
21.48



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race

PACESETTER:
THOR MORALES

MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

JEREMY
FRED
DAVE
DEREK
ROBERT
CHARLIE
XX

XX

XX

XX

SCORE

Ski Impedement

LAST NAME

PETERSON
KAMPS
WALKER
HENNEKENS
MADSEN
FOX

XX

XX

XX

XX

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
7.58
8.69

Best HC

10.19
15.56
18.08
20.64
30.56
38.65

23
23
23
23
47

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nnwneonovo

Friday, February 28, 2020

29.86 PAR:
29.8 PAR:

Ski Challenge Open

Points Bonus

OO OO WWWahHou o

3.80
0.43
5.91
14.35
12.43
10.34
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.76
27.42

Time-Blue

30.59
32.08
32.78
34.08
DNF
38.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

10.19
15.56
18.08
22.77

38.65

OO WErErN

30.65
41.85
32.64
33.08
35.80
38.51
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

11.78
52.63
19.04
20.64
30.56
40.44



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race

PACESETTER: HCP

THOR MORALES BLUE 7.58

MITCH WALL RED 8.69
MooseKnuckles

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

DAVE EVERSON 2.88

EDDIE OVERHOLT 0.90

LUKE EVERSON 1.68

MATT MATTICE 5.54

MITCH WALL 8.68

THOR MORALES 7.56

XX XX

XX XX

XX XX

XX XX

SCORE 6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 30
8 Skiers 30
9 Skiers 30
Bonus 42

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

T TV TV TVTTUVTDT

Friday, February 28, 2020

Ski Challenge Open

29.86 PAR: 27.76
29.8 PAR: 27.42
Points Bonus Time-Blue
5 12.11 29.15
5 8.09 28.01
5 7.31 28.32
5 5.45 29.74
5 5.31 36.87
5 3.43 29.86
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

5.01

0.90 DNF

2.02

7.13
32.82

7.56 DNF

OO oOoOoo

28.21
N/A

27.88

28.94

29.80
N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

2.88

1.68
5.54
8.68



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race

PACESETTER:
THOR MORALES

MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

MATT
TIEGAN
MARK
DANA
JACQUES
SOPHIE
XX

XX

XX

XX

SCORE

This is the Way

LAST NAME

PRETTNER
RAPP
CATER
WHEELOCK
STASSART
WRIGHT

XX

XX

XX

XX

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
7.58
8.69

Best HC

8.07
11.71
21.18
25.78
30.51
30.26

25
25
25
25
37

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nwOOOnoDo

Friday, February 28, 2020

29.86 PAR:
29.8 PAR:

Ski Challenge Open

Points Bonus

OO OO WhADhh~ouo

5.92
3.28
8.81
8.21
3.48
7.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.76
27.42

Time-Blue

30.00
31.01
33.64
35.39
36.23
36.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

8.07
11.71
21.18
27.49
30.51
30.26

OO Fr,r WN

29.84
30.72
33.55
34.49
36.05
36.85
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

8.83
12.04
22.36
25.78
31.47
34.39



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race

PACESETTER: HCP
THOR MORALES BLUE 7.58
MITCH WALL RED 8.69

| Have Spoken

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

JUKKA MAHONEN 20.64

BARRY OLSON 20.02

DWIGHT LUDVIGSON 24.36

CHRIS WHITE 20.75

MORGAN RAPP 14.22

BENJI NEFF 20.71

XX XX

XX XX

XX XX

XX XX

SCORE 6 Skiers 24
7 Skiers 24
8 Skiers 24
9 Skiers 24
Bonus 43

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

VOOOO

Friday, February 28, 2020

29.86 PAR:
29.8 PAR:

Ski Challenge Open

Points Bonus

OO OO0 WhrDhhspbo

27.76
27.42

Time-Blue

6.35 33.49
9.97 DNF
9.63 35.68
5.24 DNF
3.77 DNF

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

20.64
N/A

28.53
N/A
N/A

8.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

33.51
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

20.71

OO r Pk

33.59
32.91
34.10
33.11
31.32
33.37
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

22.50
20.02
24.36
20.75
14.22
21.70



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race

PACESETTER:
THOR MORALES

MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

DAVID
ANDREW
RANDY
JOHN
JONAS
XX

XX

XX

XX
CRAIG

SCORE

Rut-Riders
LAST NAME

BARR
LARSON
JOHNSON
RUOHO
STARITA
XX

XX

XX

XX
NORDBY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
BLUE 7.58
RED 8.69

Best HC

17.62
12.54
22.94
20.50
20.93

22
22
22
22
14

TIME:
TIME:

Ski Challenge Open

Medal

OO0 mTo

Friday, February 28, 2020

29.86 PAR:
29.8 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO O0OO0OOh~hh~u o

1.37
0.45
7.05
5.49
0.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.76
27.42

Time-Blue

32.65
31.24
34.44
33.45
34.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.62
12.54
24.06
20.50
25.25

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OO O WN

32.66
31.04
33.71
33.65
33.16
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

19.11
13.20
22.94
22.72
20.93



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race Friday, February 28, 2020

PACESETTER: HCP
THOR MORALES BLUE 7.58 TIME: 29.86 PAR: 27.76
MITCH WALL RED 8.69 TIME: 29.8 PAR: 27.42
Fahrzeugvermietung Ski Challenge Open
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal Points |Bonus Time-Blue
SARA BAUER 24.82 P 5 2.17 34.65
GENE TOMAS 14.26 P 5 0.73 DNF
JACK GLEASON 28.70 G 4 5.29 35.75
TOM CHERNE 25.16 G 4 4.83 34.93
BOB FLYNN 26.95 G 4 3.04 35.24
SKIP DICKEL 45.44 S 3 11.55 40.48
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
SCORE 6 Skiers 25 PLATINUM
7 Skiers 25 GOLD
8 Skiers 25 SILVER
9 Skiers 25 BRONZE

Bonus 28 |

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

24.82

28.78
25.83
26.95
45.82

OO Fr,r WN

DNF

35.21

31.33

35.29

34.32
N/A

39.88
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

28.41
14.26
28.70
25.16

45.44



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race Friday, February 28, 2020

PACESETTER: HCP
THOR MORALES BLUE 7.58 TIME: 29.86 PAR: 27.76
MITCH WALL RED 8.69 TIME: 29.8 PAR: 27.42
The Keggers Ski Challenge Open
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal Points Bonus Time-Blue
DAN KILDUFF 25.50 G 4 8.49 34.84
JOHN WRIGHT 17.98 G 4 8.01 32.75
PETER ROWLAND 22.48 G 4 7.51 34.00
BRAD RONHOVDE 18.77 G 4 7.22 32.97
GREG KROTH 24.75 G 4 1.24 34.63
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
DAVE HAECKEL 0 0.00 0.00
SCORE 6 Skiers 20 PLATINUM
7 Skiers 20 GOLD
8 Skiers 20 SILVER
9 Skiers 20 BRONZE

Bonus 32 |

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

25.50

17.98 DNF

22.48
18.77
2475

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

O O O u1o

35.14 28.15
N/A
33.90 23.63
32.91 20.02
34.86 27.13
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race

PACESETTER: HCP
THOR MORALES BLUE 7.58 TIME: 29.86 PAR:
MITCH WALL RED 8.69 TIME: 29.8 PAR:

No Wax Ski Challenge Open
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal Points Bonus
MARK DUVALL 13.71 P 5 2.28
PETE SAMPAIR 17.51 P 5 1.48
JON SCHNEIDER 27.49 G 4 2.50
XX XX 0 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00
- -- 0 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00
- -- 0 0.00
- -- 0 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00
SCORE 6 Skiers 14

7 Skiers 14

8 Skiers 14

9 Skiers 14

Bonus 6

Time-Blue

Friday, February 28, 2020

27.76
27.42

DNF
32.62
35.39
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

17.51
27.49

OO OFrN

31.18

33.34

35.62
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

13.71
21.59
29.91



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race Friday, February 28, 2020

PACESETTER: HCP
THOR MORALES BLUE 7.58 TIME: 29.86 PAR: 27.76
MITCH WALL RED 8.69 TIME: 29.8 PAR: 27.42
Dirty 1/2 Dozen Ski Challenge Open
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal Points Bonus Time-Blue
BOB HEINSCH 7.06 P 5 6.93 29.72
STEPHAN BURGESON 10.81 P 5 5.18 30.76
DAVE GROVES 14.15 P 5 4.84 DNF
DANA HENRY 8.64 P 5 4.35 30.30
RICHARD WOGENSEN 18.67 G 4 7.32 33.05
RYAN JAHNKE 14.15 G 4 4.84 31.96
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
SCORE 6 Skiers 28 PLATINUM
7 Skiers 28 GOLD
8 Skiers 28 SILVER
9 Skiers 28 BRONZE

Bonus 33 |

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

7.06
10.81
N/A
9.15
19.06
15.13
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

OO OoON M~

29.92
31.07
31.30
29.79
32.54
31.30
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

9.12
13.31
14.15

8.64
18.67
14.15



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race

PACESETTER:
THOR MORALES

MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

CHRIS
WINFRIED
JEFF

BOB
DAVID
LARRY

XX

XX

XX

XX

SCORE

Take The Socks!

LAST NAME

GYDESEN
RAABE
THORUP
RUDE
WARBRITTON
KNAFLA

XX

XX

XX

XX

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

7.58
8.69

Best HC

9.94
25.83
24.95
33.65
32.28
36.43

22
22
22
22
55

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nwwmwmwwmTvTo

Ski Challenge Open

OO OO WWWwaou o

29.86 PAR:
29.8 PAR:

Points Bonus

5.05
3.16
14.04
12.34
10.71
9.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Friday, February 28, 2020

27.76
27.42

Time-Blue

30.52
34.93
34.71
37.10
36.72
38.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

9.94
25.83
25.04
33.65
32.28
39.52

OO h~MON

30.59
35.38
34.26
36.67
36.38
37.41
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

11.56
29.03
24.95
33.73
32.68
36.43



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race Friday, February 28, 2020

PACESETTER: HCP
THOR MORALES BLUE 7.58 TIME: 29.86 PAR: 27.76
MITCH WALL RED 8.69 TIME: 29.8 PAR: 27.42

Mach Schnell - Open Ski Challenge Open

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal Points |Bonus Time-Blue
STU WICKLUND 11.96 P 5 4.03 31.49
NICK SQUIERS 12.95 G 4 5.04 31.44
CHIP NORRIS 27.32 S 3 15.67 36.46
SCOTT MICKELSON 20.57 S 3 9.42 33.50
ROANN CRAMER 54.12 S 3 5.87 42.91
CASSIE KOENIG 51.28 B 2 15.71 47.27
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
SCORE 6 Skiers 20 PLATINUM

7 Skiers 20 GOLD

8 Skiers 20 SILVER

9 Skiers 20 BRONZE

Bonus 56 |

HC-Blue

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

13.44
13.26
31.34
20.68
54.57
70.28

ORr Wk Rk

Time-Red HC-Red

30.70
30.97
34.91
33.06
42.26
41.48
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

11.96
12.95
27.32
20.57
54.12
51.28



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race

PACESETTER:
THOR MORALES

MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

RICH
JASON
TIM

KATIE

XX

XX

LAURA
XX
BRANDON
XX

SCORE

Naski Boyz
LAST NAME

MICKSCHL
ACKER
KALINOWSKI
MICKSCHL
XX

XX
WOODBECK
XX
MOUSTAFA
XX

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
7.58
8.69

TIME:
TIME:

Friday, February 28, 2020

29.86 PAR:
29.8 PAR:

Ski Challenge Open

Best HC

23.88
14.55
14.30
28.49

15
15
15
15
25

Medal

[2HONNO)

Points Bonus

4
4
4
3
0
0
0
0
0
0

6.11
4.44
2.69
11.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.76
27.42

Time-Blue

34.39
DNF
31.77
35.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue

23.88
N/A
14.45
28.49
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

OO Fr wo

Time-Red HC-Red

34.62
31.41
31.34
35.62
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

26.26
14.55
14.30
29.91



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race Friday, February 28, 2020

PACESETTER: HCP
THOR MORALES BLUE 7.58 TIME: 29.86 PAR: 27.76
MITCH WALL RED 8.69 TIME: 29.8 PAR: 27.42
Mostly Brewskis Ski Challenge Open
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal Points |Bonus Time-Blue
MEGAN SHELTON 20.31 P 5 1.68 34.43
CHRIS SPELTZ 9.65 P 5 1.34 30.44
HENNESSY MCILVAINE 15.54 P 5 0.45 32.44
BEN WADELL 12.36 G 4 5.63 DNF
GRANT LAMBERT 31.11 S 3 7.88 36.83
BILL KLEINMAN 47.12 S 3 1.87 41.12
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
SCORE 6 Skiers 25 PLATINUM
7 Skiers 25 GOLD
8 Skiers 25 SILVER
9 Skiers 25 BRONZE
Bonus 19 |

HC-Blue

24.03
9.65
16.86
N/A
32.67
48.13
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

OO NPF W

Time-Red HC-Red

32.99
30.50
31.68
30.81
35.95
40.34
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

20.31
11.23
15.54
12.36
31.11
47.12



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Friday Open Race Friday, February 28, 2020

PACESETTER: HCP
THOR MORALES BLUE 7.58 TIME: 29.86 PAR: 27.76
MITCH WALL RED 8.69 TIME: 29.8 PAR: 27.42
Open 1 Before Closing Ski Challenge Open
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal Points |Bonus Time-Blue
DAN ARMSTRONG 21.59 G 4 4.40 33.96
TODD GUSTAFSON 27.97 G 4 2.02 35.71
BRIAN DOYLE 44.78 B 2 14.21 40.76
0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
AUDREY JELLISON 0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
XX XX 0 0.00 0.00
SCORE 6 Skiers 10 PLATINUM
7 Skiers 10 GOLD
8 Skiers 10 SILVER
9 Skiers 10 BRONZE
Bonus 21 |

HC-Blue

22.33
28.64
46.83

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OFr ONO

Time-Red HC-Red

33.34

35.09

39.70
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

21.59
27.97
44.78



